Indian Bank Ltd, Branch Bhuj (Secured Creditor), the Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of The South Indian Bank 
Limited (Secured Creditor), will be sold on “as is where is” basis, “as is what is” and “whatever there is” condition on 23.09.2025 for recovery of an 
amount of Rs. 2,20,55,482.27 (Rupees Two Crore Twenty Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two and Twenty Seven Paisa 
Only) as on 01.09.2025, with future interest, costs and expenses etc. thereon due to The South Indian Bank Limited, Branch Bhuj (Secured Creditor), 
from the above mentioned Borrowers. 
Name of Property Owner - Mr.Harshad Babulal Gor

[...]

to The South Indian Bank Ltd Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of The South Indian Bank 
Limited (Secured Crediton), will be sold on “as is where is” basis, as is whatis” and “whatever there is” condition on 23.09.2025 for recovery of an 
amount of Rs. 18,54,450. 16 (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and Sixteen Paisa Only) as on 01.09.2025 

with future interest, costs and expenses etc. thereon due to The South Indian Bank Limited, Branch Gandhidham (Secured Creditor) from the above 

Phone: 079-26585600,07 926585700, 

Per ae Ea ites Doe A EPA)

[...]

Encumbrances known to the Bank - Nil Encumbrance 

RSY No.225, West by :9.00 Mts. Internal Road. 

Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Bid Incrementamount| —_Date and time of E-auction 

Rs.5,18,400/- (Rupees Five Lakh Eighteen| 

Thousand Four Hundred Only)     
Rs.51,840/- (Rupees Fifty One 

Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Only) 
Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five 

Thousand Only) 
23.09.2025 from 02.00 P.M. to 03.00 

P.M. (with 5 minute unlimited auto 
extensions tll sale ts concluded)         

Rs. 96,80,000/- (Rupees 
Ninety Six Lakh Eighty 

Thousand Only) 

Rs. 9,68,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Sixty Eight 
Thousand Only) EMD shall be deposited on 

or before 22.09.2025 til 05.00 PM 

Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten 
Thousand Only) 

23.09.2025 from 11.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M. 
(with 5 minute unlimited auto extensions till 

sale is concluded)             

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in web portal of South Indian Bank Ltd, (Secured Creditor) website